
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

936 

1026 

178 

108 

395 

28 

1270 

821 

1040 

1348 

257 

778 

461 

41 

945 

353 

168 

275 

602 

589 

1071 

249 

527 

1006 

274 

1038 

995 

Name 

Adrian Eriksson 

Aron Södeliden 

Dylan Ribbås 

Lucas Carlsson 

Pelle Fridlund 

Melvin Edberg 

Gustav Andersson 

Leo Camacho-Dahlman 

Malte Persson 

Theo Nolin 

Cesar Andrén 

Viktor Andersson 

Malte Bengtsson 

Kevin Brand Pettersson 

William Dahlgren Sahlin 

Johannes Bernhardsson 

Max Andersson 

Måns Toresson 

Tino Voigt Hein 

Nils Kron 

Jack Léonarde 

Herman Turunen 

Anton Högenberg 

Elias Ek 

Filip Harén 

Theo Wejros 

Oliver Kangas Forsberg 

Best Tm 

1:57.786 

1:58.736 

2:01.384 

2:01.586 

2:03.617 

2:05.508 

2:07.272 

2:07.797 

2:07.995 

2:08.152 

2:08.800 

2:10.328 

2:10.587 

2:10.838 

2:11.091 

2:11.626 

2:12.130 

2:12.151 

2:12.313 

2:13.107 

2:13.897 

2:15.866 

2:16.067 

2:16.403 

2:21.063 

2:24.298 

2:37.355 

Diff 

0.950 

3.598 

3.800 

5.831 

7.722 

9.486 

10.011 

10.209 

10.366 

11.014 

12.542 

12.801 

13.052 

13.305 

13.840 

14.344 

14.365 

14.527 

15.321 

16.111 

18.080 

18.281 

18.617 

23.277 

26.512 

39.569 

In Lap 

6 

2 

4 

2 

5 

6 

5 

4 

2 

4 

2 

3 

5 

1 

2 

4 

6 

4 

2 

3 

2 

7 

2 

2 

3 

1 

3 

Club 

Varbergs MK 

Getinge MK 

MCK Hallandia 

Vrigstad MK 

Getinge MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Skene MS 

Dals MK 

Varbergs MK 

Säffle MCK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Tibro MK 

Kinds MK 

Tibro MK 

Hisingens MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Hökensås MCK 

Tibro MK 

Varbergs MK 

Falköpings MK 

MC Alingsås 

Stenungsunds MS 

Varbergs MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Älvbygdens MK 

Varbergs MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FMCK Borås 

CEC RAcing VGC GH/U 

85U 

85U Tidskval 1 

Practice started at 10:53:09 

Gäddered 1,560 km 

2023-06-11 10:30 


